South African Sheriff Society

Saturday 8 June 2019 , Annual General Meeting
Theme: Sheriffs...Through the eyes of the people

08:30

9:30

10:00
10:30

11:30

12:00

12:30
12:45
14:00

Opening & Welcome

Business Breakfast and talk show with
panel discussion:

Theme: Vehicle repossessions

Address:

Rationalisation of Courts report

Court Services: improvement of
relationship between sheriffs and courts

Tea / Coffee

Adoption of Agenda
Adoption of Minutes - AGM 12 May 2018

Treasurer’s report
Secretary’s Report
Provincial Report

President’s Report

Introduction of the Society for Deputy
sheriffs and Office staff

Constitutional Amendments — Election of
management process

Vote of Thanks
Lunch

Presidential Golf Challenge

Facilitator: Kgomotso Mphahlele

Panellists:
Fanie van Wyk
Rishaad Singh
Tumi Seboka
Petro Roodt
Roger Glover

Advocate JB Skosana,
Deputy Director Court Services

Department of Justice &
Constitutional Develoments

Petro Roodt
President

Marks Mangaba
Allan Murugan
Victoria Soga
Petro Roodt
Marks Mangaba

Thaka Seboka




ice with compassion «
+ dust outun g’”ob
ll[,b

South African Sheriff Society’s

Annual General Meeting S/SS

%o‘ South African Sheriff Society
8 June 2019

THEME: SHERIFFS...THROUGH THE EYES OF THE PEOPLE




