PROGRAMME

Annual General Meeting



South African Sheriff Society

Saturday 8 June 2019, Annual General Meeting

Theme: Sheriffs...Through the eyes of the people

08:30	Opening & Welcome	Facilitator: Kgomotso Mphahlele
	Business Breakfast and talk show with panel discussion:	Panellists: Fanie van Wyk Rishaad Singh
	Theme: Vehicle repossessions	Tumi Seboka Petro Roodt Roger Glover
9:30	Address: Rationalisation of Courts report Court Services: improvement of relationship between sheriffs and courts	Advocate JB Skosana, Deputy Director Court Services Department of Justice & Constitutional Develoments
10:00	Tea / Coffee	
10:30	Adoption of Agenda Adoption of Minutes - AGM 12 May 2018	Petro Roodt President
	Treasurer's report	Marks Mangaba
	Secretary's Report	Allan Murugan
	Provincial Report	Victoria Soga
	President's Report	Petro Roodt
11:30	Introduction of the Society for Deputy sheriffs and Office staff	Marks Mangaba
12:00	Constitutional Amendments – Election of management process	Thaka Seboka
12:30	Vote of Thanks	
12:45	Lunch	
14:00	Presidential Golf Challenge	

South African Sheriff Society's

Annual General Meeting



8 June 2019

THEME: SHERIFFS...THROUGH THE EYES OF THE PEOPLE

_	0.000	
Notes		
110100		